
CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.
AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 1 (NO. 1/1/1499)

In terms of section 48 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 1 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.

SCHEDULE

By the insertion of the following:

M JONAS

DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

Heading /

Subheading

CD Article Description Statistical

Unit

Rate of Duty

General EU EFTA SADC

4811.59.05

4811.90.05

5

6

Combined with plastic film with a film thickness not exceeding 50 microns,
printed

- - Combined with metal foil with a foil thickness not exceeding 15 microns, printed

kg

kg

5%

5%

free

free

free

free

free

free

By the substitution of the following:

Heading /

Subheading

CD Article Description Statistical

Unit

Rate of Duty

General EU EFTA SADC

4811.59.10

4811.90.10

1

2

Other, in strips or rolls of a width not exceeding 150 mm; in rectangular
(including square) sheets with one side not exceeding 360 mm and the other
side not exceeding 150 mm in the unfolded state (excluding floor coverings on a
base of paper or of paperboard, whether or not cut to size)

-- Other, in strips or rolls of a width not exceeding 150 mm; in rectangular
(including square) sheets with one side not exceeding 360 mm and the other
side not exceeding 150 mm in the unfolded state

kg

kg

free

free

free

free

free

free

free

free
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SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE
SUID-AFRIKAANSE INKOMSTEDIENS

No. R. 774 10 October 2014
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